APPETIZERS

POH PEH TAWD .
Deep Fried Spring Rolls (6 Pieces)

SATAY GAI
Chicken served with Peanut Sauce (6 sticks)

FRESH SPRING ROLLS . .
Fresh taste of Vegetables Wrapped in a Rice
Paper roll

TOD MUN GOONG |
Prawn Patties served with Tangy sweet and
sour plum sauce.

THAI STYLE CHICKEN WING
(6 PCS)

SALADS
YAM MAMUANG

Spicy Green Mango salad with Prawns,
icken, Peanuts and sweet sauce

SOMTUM
Dried shrimps in Spicy Papaya Salad

GLASS NOODLE SALAD
Chicken $12.90

Prawn

SOUPS
TOM YAM

Mixed spicy soup with mushrooms
and galangal, lemongrass, chilli to set your

Balate ablaze.
rawn

Chicken
Seafood

CURRIES

KAENG KHIEW HWAN GAI
Green Curry Chicken

Green Curry Beef

Green Curry Seafood

KAENG DAENG
Red Curry Chicken
Red Curry Beef
Red Curry Seafood

MASSAMAN GAI WITH ROTI | .
Massaman chicken served with crispy roti

$8.90

$10.90
$10.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90
$12.90

$14.90

12.90
10.90
12.90

19.00
21.00
21.00

19.00
21.00
21.00

e e

$22.00
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WOK STAPLES
PAD THAI
Pad Thai Seafood 14.90
Pad Thai Chicken 12.90
Pad Thai Prawn 14.90
Pad Thai Vegetarian 12.90
PADI SI EW NEUA
Stir Fried Noodle with Beef $14.90
FROM THE RICE FEILDS

OLIVE FRIED RICE _ .
A Fragrant fried rice served with Veggies,
Mushrooms and Chicken. $14.90
Vegetarian Option 12.90
KHAO OP SABPAROT
PINEAPPLE RICE
Chicken l?ineap[lyle Fried Rice. 12.90
Prawn Pineapple Fried Rice. 12.90
Vegetarian Pineapple Fried Rice. 12.00
TOM YUM FRIED RICE
Seafood Tom Yum Fried rice 15.90

cken Tom Yum Fried rice 14.90
Vegetarian Tom Yum Fried rice 15.90
KHAO TOM PLA
Thai Styled Fish porridge $15.00
Additional Jasmine Rice $5.00

MAIN

KHAQO PAD KAPRAO GAI
Thai Minced Basil Chicken %16.90
Thai basil seafood 18.90
MUN PRIK THAI DUM

Fish Fillet with Black Pepper Sauce served

on Hot Plate $17.00

MAIN

GAI ON NAM PNG
Honey Chicken Thai Style

KANG PAHD SOD SEEDA
Chilli Prawn Thai Style
(8 pes)

KHAI JIAO
Thai Omelette

PLA KRA PONG TAWD SAM ROT
Whole Fish Seabass
Deep Fried Hot and Spicy

PLA KRA PONG NUANG MANOW
Whole Fish Seabass
Steamed with Lemon Sauce and Spices

$14.90

$16.90

$12.90

$38.00

$38.00

DESSERTS
KHAO NIAO MAMUANG ,
Mango with sticky rice served with coconut milk
$11.00
THAB TIM KROB
Red Ruby $11.00




VEGETARIAN SECTION

POH PEH TAWD .
Deep Fried Spring Rolls (6 Pieces) $8.90

FRESH SPRING ROLLS o
Fresh taste of vegetables wrapped in a rice

paper roll $10.90
SOM TUM
Vegetaian Green Mango Salad $11.90

VEGETARIAN TOM YUM SOUP
A vegetarian version

VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI

A Stir fry version done in vegetarian
Oyster Sauce

STIR FRIED KAILAN .
These green babies tossed in vegetable oil
and vegetarian oyster sauce

$10.90

$12.90

$12.90

THAI OMELETTE _
This version of omelette done well with
onions and greens.

BASIL AND TOFU STIR FRY
The right amount of Thai and protein for
the veggie lover.

STIR FRY VEGETABLES .
A mix of seasona] veggies wok fried and
danced with Thai spices

GREEN CURRY .
Oodles of green goodness with tofu and
seasonal veggies

RED CURRY o
ai goodness packed this time in red curry

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

$15.90

$15.90

OLIVE FRIED RICE . .
A Fragrant fried rice served with Veggies,
Mushrooms and Tofu bits. $12.90

KHAO PAD SAPPAROD

Pineapple Fried Rice. $12.90

Additional Jasmine Rice $5.00
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THAI DRINKS

THAI ICE TEA
$6.80

THAI LEMON GRASS
$6.80

THAI COCONUT
$9.80

THAI COCKTAILS
PHUKET BASIL BLISS

THAI STYLE MOJITO
BANGKOK SLING
THAI IN A GLASS
THAI COCO 69

THAI MINT BASIL AND MINT MOJI

SOFT DRINKS
COKE
COKE ZERO
DIET COKE
ICE LEMON TEA
GINGER ALE
BITTER LEMON
SODA
TONIC

JUICES

APPLE
CRANBERRY
ORANGE
FRUIT PUNCH
LIME JUICE
PINEAPPLE
MANGO

$16.00
$14.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00

$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



